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ONLINE TEACHER TRAINING (OTT) COURSE 
IN FRAMES OF THE ERASMUS+ CBHE PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 
“CHANGE IN CLASSROOM: PROMOTING INNOVATIVE TEACHING & LEARNING TO ENHANCE STUDENT LEARNING 

EXPERIENCE IN EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES”, PRINTeL 

 

Held at YEREVAN STATE UNIVERSITY, April 2021 
  

Trainer (Lilit/ Sargsyan):     

Title of the OTT Course:   

Course Meeting Dates:  2.04.2021; 9.04.2021; 23.04.2021  

 

PARTISIPANTS LIST 
N NAME, SURNAME DEPARTAMENT POSITION E-MAIL 

1. Ruzanna Gargaloyan English dep. 2 Associate 

Professor 

Gargaloyan@yahoo.com 

2. Gayane Danielyan English dep. 2 Assistant g.danielyan@mail.ru 

3. Anna Khachatyan English dep. 1 Lecturer Khachatryan.ana.84@gmail.com 

4. Veronik Khachaturyan English dep. 2 Assistant veronikkhachaturyan@gmail.com 

5. Magda Israelyan Chair of Romance Ph. Lecturer Magda.israelyan@gmail.com 

6. Levon Babajanyan Chair of Social Philosophy, 

E. and Aesth. 

Assistant Babajanyan.1990@gmail.com 

7. Naira Kopalyan Chair of German Ph. Lecturer Narmur3@mail.ru 

8. Hripsime Nikoghosyan English dep. 2 Lecturer nikogosyannune@ysu.am 

9. Lilia Vardanyan Chair of Fr. Ph. Lecturer Liliavardanyan25@gmail.com 

10. Karine Yegiazaryan Chair of History off 

Armenia 

Associate 

Professor 

Karine.yegiazaryan@yandex.ru 

 

11. Karine Yaralian Chair of Social Philosophy, 

E. and Aesth. 

Assistant karayaralian@gmail.com 

12. Ani Shirkhanyan Chair of Romance Ph. Lecturer Ani.shikhanyan@ysu.am 
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13. Hovhannes Hovhannisyan Chair of History of 

philosophy 

Assosiate 

Professor 

hovhannes.hovhannisyan@ysu.am 

 

14. Avetisyan Khazar Chair of Social Philosophy, 

E. and Aesth. 

Associate 

Professor 

ghazar.avetisyan@ysu.am 

 

15. Seda Marutyan Chair of Bioch., Michrob. Associate 

Professor 

marsed@ysu.am 

 

16. Vardan Petrosyn Chair of General L. Head of 

chair 

vz.petrosyan@ysu.am 

 

17. Yepremyan Marianna Chair of Romance Ph. Lecturer yepremyanmarianna@mail.ru 

 

18. Lilit Shaqaryan Chair of Social W. and S. T. Lecturer lilitshaqaryan@ysu.am 
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